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AE 5050.481 - Dvere pro AE

Funkce

Obj. ¢islo
Material

Povrch

Barva

Rozmeéry

Baleni

Netto hmotnost
Brutto hmotnost
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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AE 5050.481

Ocelovy plech

zakladni barva nanesena macenim, z vnéjsi strany strukturovana

praskova barva
RAL 7035

Sifka: 380 mm
Vyska: 380 mm

1ks

2.1

2.6
4028177708662
EC000747

27182204



